AKORRIDA 2025

6KM FEM
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 6057 LETICIA APARECIDA CORREA F 22 F2125 - 00:27:38
2 6022 DANIELE ROBERTO F 40 F3640 - 00:28:15
3 6165 ANA KARLA RODRIGUES DE ABREU F 34 F3135 - RUNNER DOURADO 00:29:13
4 6067 MARCELLA PICCOLO FLORA F 44  F4145 1 FTASSESSORIARP 00:29:51
5 6096 ROBERTA MARIA DOS SANTOS INACIO F 40 F3640 - DO 00:30:07
6 6051 JULIANA RITA ROGANTI F 35 F3135 - DO 00:30:29
7 6086 PATRICIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS F 47 F4650 - DO TEAMAK 00:30:31
8 6167 MARIANA QUASS F 48 F4650 1 MPR 00:31:05
9 6052 KAROLINY ROSA BASTAZIN F 28 F2630 1 AB AMANDA BUENO 00:31:22
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
10 6034 FERNANDA LOPES F 27 F2630 2 LEO MOSCARDO 00:31:23
11 6140 LIVIA MATOSO DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2630 3 CROOSHERA 00:31:47
12 6162 VIVIAN MENDONCA MULLER F 43  F4145 2 RP RUN 00:31:51
13 6121 ANDREA APARECIDA GRACINDO F 55 F5155 1 MAIS ATIVO 00:31:51
14 6150 VERIDIANA ROBERTA NASCIMENTO DO F 34 F3135 1 00:32:11
AMARAL
15 6045 JESSICA DA SILVA VEIGA F 30 F2630 4 TEAMAK 00:32:12
16 6110 VIVIANE MAGRI F 38 F3640 1 00:32:12
17 6041 INARA MARTINS F 27 F2630 5 00:32:20
18 6170 ANA LAURA BERNO F 26 F2630 6 00:32:23
19 6087 PATRICIA MARIA GONCALVES F 40 F3640 2 AMANDA BUENO 00:32:29
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
20 6104 THAIS MENAO F 32 F3135 2 AKDEMIA 00:32:56
21 6081 MAYARA TOMAZ DE SOUZA F 29 F2630 7 00:33:02
22 | 6030 ERICA REGINA GOMES F 46  F4650 2 AB AMANDA BUENO 00:33:07
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
23 | 6122 ANNY EMY MORETTI ITOYAMA F 38 F3640 3 00:33:10
24 | 6084 NATHALIA CRISTYNE LEMES F 37 F3640 4 TEAMAK 00:33:29
25 | 6083 MONICA ARIANE DE JESUS F 34 F3135 3 TEAMAK 00:33:59
MASTROANGELO
26 | 6099 TACIANI CRISTINA SQUARELLI ROSALIN F 39 F3640 5 00:34:02
27 | 6032 FELICIDADE XAVIER PEREIRA F 57 F5660 1 00:34:21
28 6117 ADRIANA DE SOUZA FERNANDES F 33 F3135 4 00:34:59
GOLDONI
29 6166 SUMARA JUSTI F 44  F4145 3 TEM AK 00:35:02
30 6028 ELIZA VIANA DOS SANTOS F 53 F5155 2 00:35:30
31 6109 VANESSA MORAES GOMES F 43  F4145 4 RUNNER DOURADO 00:35:37
32 6113 ZULEICA FRANCISCA DA SILVA F 49 F4650 3 RUNNER DOURADO 00:35:58
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6018
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6132
6168
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6015
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6158
6136
6144
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6075

6094
6008

6152
6013

6050
6037
6159
6009
6102

6103
6053
6124
6130
6126
6128
6141

CLAUDILENE VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
BIANCA FINHANA PESSAN
TATIANA IANHEZ BASSI ORTIZ
GABRIELY ALMEIDA

ISABELA BALDIM

SANDRA HELENA ZOLIO JUSTI
LARISSA MINUTTI

SILMARA ALBERTINI

RAPHAELA PIRES

ARIANE MOTTA DE OLIVEIRA
LOURDES APARECIDA HONORIO
MALU VIEIRA

JENNY ALVES

NEUSA APARECIDA PEREZ SPINELLI
BROGGIO

MARCIA SQUARELLI
LIZANDRA LIMA
MARIA CLARA SALLA TACINARI

MARIA HELENA LEITE DOS SANTOS

RENATA APARECIDA PEREIRA GOMES

ANA CLARA DE SOUZA PINGUIN

VITORIA MARIA CANO DOS SANTOS

APARECIDA REGINA DE ANDRADE
FELIPE

JULIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA
GABRIELA TORRES C HOLL
MAYARA VIEIRA MOTA

ANA CRISTINA SANTANA
TATIANE MARREGA

THAIS FERNANDA DA SILVA
KATIA PAULA DA SILVA CASTILHO
BRUNA GONCALVES

FERNANDA LUGHI

CAMILA FONSECA FERRARI

ELLEN GIOVANA INTREBARTOLI COSTA

LORENA PAICH
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MAIS ATIVO

TITAN

RM TRAINING

RUNNER DOURADO

MAIS ATIVO

RUNNERS DOURADO

AB ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AB ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

STUDIO SIMONE
JANUARIO

DOURADO RUNNER

RUNNER DOURADO

EQUIPE RUNNER
DOURADO/SP

TEAM AK

00:35:59
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00:36:19
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MARIA LUIZA DONIZETE MORETTI

LENISE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
CANONICO

MICAELLEN FERNANDA GERMANO
SERAFIM

JULIANA CAMARGO

RAFAELA CRISTINA BATTISSACCO
ARIANE PRADO

MARIENE RICARDO DE ALMEIDA
CRISTIANE APARECIDA DANGELO
LUCILEIDE DE FATIMA NUCCI CASTRO
LETICIA QUISTE ALVES
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TORRINHA

QTAL SPORTS

00:44:44

00:46:33
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00:55:51
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